
Precinct Name Committeeperson Email Address
Adams East & Bradford Dennis Baker ─
Adams West & Gettysburg Matthew Aultman matthewaultman@darkegop.org

Allen Township, New Weston & Rossburg Aleene Cromwell aleenecromwell@darkegop.org

Arcanum village - A Joe LeMaster joelemaster@darkegop.org

Arcanum Village - B

Brown Township & Ansonia Village Dean Burk ─
Butler & Castine Village Curtis Yount curtisyount@darkegop.org

Franklin Township Doug Cook dougcook@darkegop.org

Greenville City 1-A

Greenville City 1-B

Greenville City 1-C Darryl Mehaffie darrylmehaffie@darkegop.org

Greenville City 2-A Doris Howdieshell dorishowdieshell@darkegop.org

Greenville City 2-B

Greenville City 2-C

Greenville City 3-A Tom Bish tombish@darkegop.org

Greenville City 3-B Gail L. Snyder gailsnyder@darkegop.org

Greenville City 3-C Cindy Pike cindypike@darkegop.org

Greenville City 4-A Jeffrey Whitaker jeffreywhitaker@darkegop.org

Greenville City 4-B Lyn Bliss lynbliss@darkegop.org

Greenville City 4-C Carol Ginn carolginn@darkegop.org

Greenville Township East A Anna May James annamayjames@darkegop.org

Greenville Township East B John Keller johnkeller@darkegop.org

Greenville Township West A Kay Seiler ─
Greenville Township West B James Ward jamesward@darkegop.org

Harrison East & New Madison Gwendolyn Tinkle gwendolyntinkle@darkegop.org

Harrison West & Hollansburg Russell Bennett ─
Jackson Township Kevin Threewits kevinthreewits@darkegop.org

Liberty Township & Palestine Mike Foreman mikeforeman@darkegop.org

Mississinawa Township

Monroe Township & Pitsburg Village

Neave Township Thomas Lucas thomaslucas@darkegop.org

Patterson Township, Osgood & Yorkshire

Richland Township Kelly Fliehman ─
Twin Township, Gordon & Ithaca Kelly Brehm ─
Union City Village Betty Grimes ─
Van Buren Township Gloria Harpest gloriaharpest@darkegop.org

Versailles Village - A

Versailles Village - B Erin McKibben ─
Wabash and North Star Village Ryan Buschur ryanbuschur@darkegop.org

Washington Township Mike Rhoades mikerhoades@darkegop.org

Wayne Lakes Village

Wayne Township Larry Roll larryroll@darkegop.org

York Township
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